TIME
8:00 A.M.
9:00 A.M.

10:00 A.M.
11:00 A.M.

12:00 P.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.
5:00 P.M.
6:00 P.M.
7:00 P.M.

9:00 A.M.
10:00 A.M.
11:00 P.M.

12:00 P.M.
1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.
3:00 P.M.
4:00 P.M.

o ehY AR,

2024 MONTEREY BAY AREA ROUNDUP

SATURDAY AUGUST 31ST
NAME FROM TOPIC
BENNY S. SALINAS TRUST THE PROCESS
RON M. PRUNDALE SPIRITUALITY
10:00 A.M. KICK-OFF SPEAKER
JACKF. SALIANS QUALITY VS QUANTITY
STEVE C. SALIANS FREEDOM
11:30 A.M. AA PANEL
GREG P. OAK HILLS POWERLESSNESS
TONYG. HOLLISTER GRATITUDE

2:00 P.M. DENISD. (AA) & SHELLY S. (AL-ANON) SPEAKER MEETING

DAVID G. MONTEREY WILLINGNESS

MARI'W. SALINAS ONE DAY AT A TIME
CAROL H. SALINAS THREE LEGACIES OF AA
ERICL. SALINAS ACCEPTANCE

MARK F. MONTEREY LOVE & TOLERANCE
CHAEL R. SALINAS 3 PERTINENT IDEAS

8:00 P.M. PRIZE RAFFLE & 50-50
9:30 P.M. FUN & FELLOWSHIP DANCE
GOOD NIGHT & BE SAFE
SUNDAY SEPT 1ST

MAXINE S. SALINAS NEWCOMERS
ROBERT A. MONTEREY HUMILITY
PATRICIA GREENFIELD UNITY
11:00 A.M. CHRIS & EILEEN W. AL-ANON SPEAKER MEETING
CLIFF A. MONTEREY STABILTY
RYAN'Y. SALINAS SURRENDER
1:30 P.M. AMELIA ALATEEN SPEAKER
BOB C. SALINAS SPONSORSHIP
MICHELE T. SALINAS SERENITY
IRMA SALINAS KEEP COMING BACK

ehY ARp
< 4,

s e =
® l , }/’"\t ®
Aol TN, &,
&é’%‘?\'
2024 MONTEREY BAY AREA ROUNDUP
SATURDAY AUGUST 31ST
TIME NAME TOPIC

9:00 A.M. GOOD MORNING HIGHER POWER MEDITATION
10:00 A.M. KICK-OFF SPEAKER
10:00 A.M. FRIDAY NOON STEP 8
11:00 A.M. MONDAY NIGHT SERENITY TRUST THE PROCESS
11:30 A.M. AA PANEL

12:00 P.M. TUESDAY WOMEN'S NOON SERVICE
1:00 P.M. LUZ Y ESPERANZA ;IUE?SRDO ESTOY OCUPADO ME SIENTO

2:00 P.M. DENIS D. (AA) & SHELLY S. (AL-ANON) SPEAKER MEETING

4:00 P.M. SATURDAY SLOGAN BUT FOR THE GRACE OF GOD

8:00 P.M. PRIZE RAFFLE & 50-50
9:30 P.M. FUN & FELLOWSHIP DANCE
GOOD NIGHT & BE SAFE
SUNDAY SEPT 1ST
9:00 A.M. GOOD MORNING HIGHER POWER MEDITATION
AL-ANON GIFTS: UNLOCKING OUR
ENORMOUS POTENTIAL
11:00 A.M. CHRIS & EILEEN W. AL-ANON SPEAKER MEETING

10:00 A.M. DENIS D.

1:30 P.M. AMELIA ALATEEN SPEAKER
3:00 P.M. ICE CREAM SOCIAL

4:00 P.M. ONE DAY AT A TIME (THU.) DETACHMENT



