



TRED TO GIANT



2024 MONTEREY BAY AREA ROUNDUP

AA MARATHON MEETING SCHEDULE

SATURDAY AUGUST 31ST

	0, 11 0.11		
TIME	NAME	FROM	TOPIC
8:00 A.M.	BENNY S.	SALINAS	TRUST THE PROCESS
9:00 A.M.	RON M.	PRUNDALE	SPIRITUALITY
	10	:00 A.M. KICK-OFF SPEA	AKER
10:00 A.M.	JACK F.	SALIANS	QUALITY VS QUANTITY
11:00 A.M.	STEVE C.	SALIANS	FREEDOM
		11:30 A.M. AA PANEL	-
12:00 P.M.	GREG P.	OAK HILLS	POWERLESSNESS
1:00 P.M.	TONY G.	HOLLISTER	GRATITUDE
2	:00 P.M. DENIS D. (A	AA) & SHELLY S . (AL-AN	ON) SPEAKER MEETING

2:00 P.M.	DAVID G.	MONTEREY	WILLINGNESS
3:00 P.M.	MARI W.	SALINAS	ONE DAY AT A TIME
4:00 P.M.	CAROL H.	SALINAS	THREE LEGACIES OF AA
5:00 P.M.	ERIC L.	SALINAS	ACCEPTANCE
6:00 P.M.	MARK F.	MONTEREY	LOVE & TOLERANCE
7:00 P.M.	CHAEL R.	SALINAS	3 PERTINENT IDEAS

8:00 P.M. PRIZE RAFFLE & 50-50 9:30 P.M. FUN & FELLOWSHIP DANCE

GOOD NIGHT & BE SAFE SUNDAY SEPT 1ST

9:00 A.M.	MAXINE S.	SALINAS	NEWCOMERS
10:00 A.M.	ROBERT A.	MONTEREY	HUMILITY
11:00 P.M.	PATRICIA	GREENFIELD	UNITY
	11:00 A.M. CHRIS &	EILEEN W. AL-ANON	SPEAKER MEETING
12:00 P.M.	CLIFF A.	MONTEREY	STABILTY
1:00 P.M.	RYAN Y.	SALINAS	SURRENDER
	1:30 P.N	I. AMELIA ALATEEN S	PEAKER
2:00 P.M.	BOB C.	SALINAS	SPONSORSHIP
3:00 P.M.	MICHELE T.	SALINAS	SERENITY
4:00 P.M.	IRMA	SALINAS	KEEP COMING BACK

2024 MONTEREY BAY AREA ROUNDUP

AL-ANON MARATHON MEETING SCHEDULE

SATURDAY AUGUST 31ST

TIME	NAME	TOPIC		
9:00 A.M.	GOOD MORNING HIGHE	ER POWER MEDITATION		
	10:00 A	.M. KICK-OFF SPEAKER		
10:00 A.M.	FRIDAY NOON	STEP 8		
11:00 A.M.	MONDAY NIGHT SEREN	ITY TRUST THE PROCESS		
11:30 A.M. AA PANEL				
12:00 P.M.	TUESDAY WOMEN'S NO	OON SERVICE		
1:00 P.M.	LUZ Y ESPERANZA	CUANDO ESTOY OCUPADO ME SIENTO MEJOR		
2:00 [P.M. DENIS D. (AA) &	SHELLY S . (AL-ANON) SPEAKER MEETING		
4:00 P.M.	SATURDAY SLOGAN	I BUT FOR THE GRACE OF GOD		
	8:00 P M	. PRIZE RAFFLE & 50-50		

9:30 P.M. FUN & FELLOWSHIP DANCE

GOOD NIGHT & BE SAFE SUNDAY SEPT 1ST

9:00 A.M. GOOD MORNING HIGHER POWER MEDITATION

10:00 A.M. DENIS D. AL-ANON GIFTS: UNLOCKING OUR

ENORMOUS POTENTIAL

11:00 A.M. CHRIS & EILEEN W. AL-ANON SPEAKER MEETING

1:30 P.M. AMELIA ALATEEN SPEAKER

3:00 P.M. ICE CREAM SOCIAL

4:00 P.M. ONE DAY AT A TIME (THU.) DETACHMENT